LORAIN RACEWAY PARK

AUGUST 19, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS
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CAR#
29
22
14
42
9S
36
88
3
85
12
7
Z10
55
72S

NAME
CRAIG MINTZ
BOBBY SANTOS Il
DAVEY HAMILTON JR
JASON BLONDE
CHARLIE SCHULTZ
TYLER ROAHRIG
JIMMY MCCUNE
TODD MCQUILLEN
RICK HOLLEY
BRIAN LAY
BOBBY KOMISARSKI
KEVIN MINGUS
TOMMY NICHOLS
JOE SPEAKMAN
ANTHONY MCCUNE

TIME
12.561
12.598
12.603
12.704
12.739
12.852
12.867
12.904
12.923
13.072
13.343
13.386
13.458

13.47
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POS CAR#
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HEAT RACE #1

NAME
MINGUS
NICHOLS
KOMISARSKI
LAY
MCQUILLEN
SPEAKMAN
HOLLEY

HEAT RACE #2
POS CAR#
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NAME
SCHULTZ
HAMILTON JR
ROAHRIG
BLONDE
MINTZ
SANTOS
MCCUNE J

FEATURE
POS CAR#
1 88
2 95
3 14
4 42
5 3K
6 22
7 29
8 7
9 36
10 85
11 710
12 12
13 728
14 55
15 8

NAME
MCCUNE J
SCHULTZ
HAMILTON JR
BLONDE
MCQUILLEN
SANTOS
MINTZ
KOMISARSKI
ROAHRIG
HOLLEY
MINGUS
LAY
SPEAKMAN
NICHOLS
MCCUNE A






